

## C. P. Richards Signs, Inc

908 Fesler St El Cajon, CA 92020 Ph: (619) 596-7446 FAX: (619) 596-7449 Email: Info@cprsigns.com Web: https://www.cprsigns.com/

Page 1 of 2

Created Date: Salesperson: Email: Office Phone: Office Fax: Entered by:		Chuck HigginsContact: Office Phone:Alexa Holtschlag, Project ManagerChuck@cprsigns.comOffice Phone: (619) 596-7446(619) 579-2229(619) 596-7449Office Fax: Email:(619) 579-7651alexa@isasign.comenail: alexa@isasign.com					
escrip	otion: La	a Jolla Merchants Association	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtota		
1		et: Digital Prints otion: 10 Single Face Site Maps existing	12 post	\$621.9267	\$7,463.12		
	• <b>12</b> , 36	1 Double Face Site Maps existing in x 22 in Single Sided Digital Print, Mad		Cast Vinyl			
	-		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtota		
2		et: Digital Prints otion: 1 Single Faced Wayfinding Signs	4 on Existing Post	\$510.3375	\$2,041.35		
	• <b>4</b> , 36 i	3 Single Faced Wayfinding Signs in x 18 in Single Sided Digital Print, Made		Cast Vinyl Unit Price	Subtota		
3		et: Digital Prints otion: 3 Single Faced Sign Panels (Hidd	3 en Stairway)	\$308.1767	\$924.53		
	• <b>3</b> , 14 i	n x 16 in Single Sided Digital Print, Made	From Arlon DPF 6500 Translucent C	Cast Vinyl			
			Quantity	Unit Price	Subtota		
4		t: Cut Vinyl otion: 3M 680-75 Blue Reflective	3	\$310.28	\$930.84		
	<ul> <li>Locati</li> </ul>	<b>3</b> , 23 in x 16 in Single Sided Custom Cut Vinyl, Made From 3M 680-10CR Reflective Colors Cocations 1 Side 1 Colors: Blue					
			Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal		
5	Produc Descrip	t: Finished Goods	3	\$257.48	\$772.44		
	• 3 ea l	J-Channel Post 10' (Galvanized)					
			Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal		
6		et: Service and Install btion: Installation of above Sign Packag	1 e	\$9,975.00	\$9,975.00		

Installation

## Estimate #: 18612



C. P. Richards Signs, Inc

908 Fesler St El Cajon, CA 92020 Ph: (619) 596-7446 FAX: (619) 596-7449 Email: Info@cprsigns.com Web: https://www.cprsigns.com/

Page 2 of 2

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
7	Product: Service and Install	1	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00
	<b>Description:</b> Estimated other Cost Fees:			

Permit Procurement, Engineering cost, Traffic Control, etc

Estimate for other Cost & Fees

Notes						
NULES	DUE TO NATIONWIDE SHORTAGES OF MATERIALS & PRICE INCREASE THIS PROPOSAL IS GOOD FOR 14 DAYS. AFTER 14 DAYS WILL NEED TO BE RE-QUOTED.					
	Payment Methods: Visa, Discover, Mastercard & American Expres	s have a 3% Convenience Fe	e, Cash & Check do not. Estimate Total:		\$34,857.28	
			Subtotal:		\$34,857.28	
			Total:		\$34,857.28	
			Deposit Required:		\$17,428.64	
Payment Terms	Net 30; Balance due in 30 days. Past due ac interest charge.	ccount subject to \$25 or 1 1/2%	6 per month			
<b>Client Reply</b>	Request					
Estimate Accep	oted "As Is". Please proceed with Order.	Other:				
Changes required, please contact me.		SIGN:		Date:	1 1	
Print Date: 3/22/202	23 11:31:28AM					